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26 Sept,— 1st Oct. Mon.—Sat. Supplemental Examinations

3 October Monday Meeting of Ministerial Com­
mittee, 7 p‘m.

3 October Monday Registration for Lectures

4 October 1 uesday, 2 30 p.m. University Session ^egins

4 October Friday University Opening Ad-

22 December Thursday-
dresses

Founder’s Day

23 pecember Friday Christmas Vacation begins

1899

3<'January Tuesday Winter Term begins

26 January Thursday Day of Prayer for Colleges

2 April Sunday Sermon before the Fyfe Mis­
sionary Society

4 April Tuesday Last day for Registration for 
Annual Examinations

19 April Wednesday Annual Examinations begin

8 May Monday Public Meeting of University 
Alumni Association

9 May Tuesday, 8 p.m. Baccalaureate Sermon

10 May Wednesday, 8 p m. University Commencement


